 Visit www.schneider-electric.us
Make the most of your energy SM
Occupancy Controller
The 5752PP and 752PP Series Occupancy Controllers have two lighting control relays, an occupancy sensor
power supply, two auxiliary input switches, two timers (one per relay), and two relay default mode switches
associated with each relay.
The 5752PP Occupancy Controller includes a C-Bus interface allowing for seamless integration into any C-Bus
network. The 752PP Occupancy Controller is ideal for non-networked applications and comes factory

Dimensions  (H x W x D) 8.0 x 7.87 x 2.36 in. (203 x 200 x
60mm)
> Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
5752PP/2R Occupancy Controller with 2 relays, with C-Bus connection
5752PP/2R/2D Occupancy Controller with 2 relays and 2 dimmers, with C-Bus
connection
752PP/2R Occupancy Controller with 2 relays, no network connection.
Check with your local C-Bus or Schneider Electric sales representative for availability
of units that can control electronic ballasts.
> Standards – U.S. & Can.
Standards Title
CSA C22.2
No. 205
Signal Equipment
UL916  Energy Management Equipment
FCC Part 15 Class B Digital Device for Home or
Office Use
Compatible Occupancy Sensors
Sensor Description
SLSCPS1000 Ceiling mount PIR motion sensor, 360°detection
pattern, isolated relay
SLSCUS2000 Ceiling mount Ultrasonic motion sensor,
360°detection pattern, isolated relay
SLSCDS2000 Ceiling mount Dual-technology (PIR and Ultrasonic)
motion sensor, 360° detection pattern, isolated relay
SLSCDU800 Ceiling mount Ultrasonic motion sensor, 180°
detection pattern, isolated relay
SLSCDS800 Ceiling mount Dual-technology (PIR and Ultrasonic
motion sensor, 180° detection pattern, isolated relay
SLSWPS1500 Wall mount PIR motion sensor, 110° detection
pattern, isolated relay
SLSWUS1500 Wall mount Ultrasonic motion sensor, isolated relay